Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

ZH

Rangliste Zurich/Dietikon BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2020

Teilnehmer
Rohr Beat

Oehler Hans

Kinz Bernhard
Peter Jonas
Nyffenegger Dario
Bu Sigve

Kerner Charlie
Bachmann Rudolf
Muller Roger
Mahr Finn

Jg.
1972

1932
1985
2002
2003
1954
1961
1943
1966
1998

Verein
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV

Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV
Aesch ZH FSV
Aesch ZH FSV
Aesch ZH FSV
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV
Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf. SV
Aesch ZH FSV
Aesch ZH FSV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Stgw 90 142
Karabiner 136
Stgw 90 135
Stgw 90 133
Stgw 90 131
Stgw 90 130
Stgw 90 125
Stgw 90 123
Sturmgewehr57 002 123
Stgw 90 121
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Unsere Partner:

8460 Marthalen
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AUSZEICHNUNGEN
WIiL

Kantonalverband
far Sport
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QINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:

www.indoorswiss.ch




